
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

w50 

ct5 

47 

7 

25 

m50 

10a 

Ny8 

48 

Ma5 

C31 

17 

36 

88 

28 

Name 

Ronnie Williams 

Chris Pasteryak 

Joey Mucciacciaro 

Kurt Vigiant 

Matt Swanson 

Carl Medeiros Jr 

Paul Buzel 

Wes Gilbert 

Glen Steger 

RJ Marcotte 

Andrew Charron 

Kevin Folan 

Jacob Perry 

Nick Hovey 

Buddy Charette 

Class 

Open Modified 

Open Modified 

Open Modified 

Open Modified 

Open Modified 

Open Modified 

Open Modified 

Open Modified 

Open Modified 

Open Modified 

Open Modified 

Open Modified 

Open Modified 

Open Modified 

Open Modified 

Laps 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

33 

32 

32 

8 

4 

3 

Diff 

0.223 

1.892 

3.084 

3.448 

3.678 

5.301 

7.051 

12.162 

17 Laps 

18 Laps 

18 Laps 

42 Laps 

46 Laps 

47 Laps 

Total Tm 

42:20.127 

42:20.350 

42:22.019 

42:23.211 

42:23.575 

42:23.805 

42:25.428 

42:27.178 

42:32.289 

24:49.557 

19:29.884 

19:32.276 

6:21.115 

5:02.960 

59.981 

Best Tm 

19.289 

19.264 

19.393 

19.500 

19.353 

19.330 

19.334 

20.041 

20.102 

19.448 

19.507 

19.628 

19.479 

20.671 

19.546 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring, Jenn Ready 

Race Director, Bryon Callen 
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Licensed to:  Thompson Speedway Motorsports Park 

Margin of Victory 

0.223 

Avg. Speed 

44.289 

Best Lap Tm 

19.264 

Best Speed 

116.798 

Best Lap by 

ct5 - Chris Pasteryak 

Fireworks Spectacular 

Open Modifieds 

Open Modifieds Feature 

Race (50 Laps) started at 21:41:52 

TSMP Oval 0.625 miles 
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